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How to use this fact sheet  

 

We are the Australian Government.  

We wrote this fact sheet. 

 

You can ask someone you trust for support to: 

• read this fact sheet 

• find more information. 

 

This is an Easy Read summary of another 

fact sheet.  

It only includes the most important information. 

 

You can find the other fact sheet on our website. 

www.futuremadeinaustralia.gov.au 

  

https://www.futuremadeinaustralia.gov.au/
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About the plan 

 

We made a plan called a Future Made in Australia.  

 

In this fact sheet, we call it the plan. 

 

The plan is about how we want to make 

Australia’s economy better in the future. 

 

Our economy is all the goods, services and 

money that Australia makes and uses. 
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 The plan will help us achieve our goals to: 

 

• create new jobs 

 

• support businesses 

 

• make more things here 

 

• support people to learn new skills. 
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Programs in the plan 

 

The plan will give money to programs that 

support the Australian economy. 

We explain some of these programs below. 

New Energy Apprenticeships 

 

New Energy Apprenticeships is a program 

to support more jobs in clean energy. 

 

Clean energy is power made in a way that is 

better for the environment.  
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This program helps pay for people to learn how 

to do certain jobs that support clean energy. 

 

The program also gives support like: 

• money for some areas of study 

and businesses 

• helpful services for people doing 

apprenticeships. 

An apprenticeship is when you learn how to do 

a job while you are at work. 
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Building Women’s Careers 

 

Building Women’s Careers is a program that 

supports women to access training and jobs that 

men usually do.  

 For example: 

 

• a builder  

 

• a scientist 

 

• an electrician. 
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Solar Sunshot 

 

Solar Sunshot is a program that supports 

solar power businesses. 

Solar power is when you use sun light to 

make electricity. 

 The program will: 

 

• improve technology to make better 

solar power parts 

 

• find new ways to make new 

solar power parts. 
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Resourcing Australia’s Prosperity 

 

Resourcing Australia’s Prosperity is a program 

that looks for resources in nature we can use for 

clean energy. 

 

For example, different types of minerals called: 

• lithium  

• cobalt 

• copper. 

 

The program also looks for underground water. 
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Find out more about the plan 

 

The plan will help create a better future for 

communities and businesses in Australia. 

 

You can find out more about how the plan 

could help you on our website. 

www.futuremadeinaustralia.gov.au 

 

 

The Information Access Group created this Easy Read 
document using stock photography and custom images. 
The images may not be reused without permission. 
For any enquiries about the images, please visit 
www.informationaccessgroup.com. 
Quote job number 6041. 

http://www.futuremadeinaustralia.gov.au/
http://www.informationaccessgroup.com/
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